Public Safety Commission
Chief Cliff Cason
November 16, 2021

Written Directive Review

To:
From:
Date:
Subject:
Number Page
4,22
1
1-3
6.8
1
1-4
7.22
1

Title/Changes

Police Escorts

Updated Revision and Re-evaluation dates
Section | — Rewording

Section Il — Rewording

Emergency Evacuations

Updated Revision and Re-evaluation dates
Section | — Rewording

Section Il — Rewording

Section Il — Rewording

Rapid ID Digital Fingerprint Device

Updated Revision and Re-evaluation dates
Section | — Rewording

Section Il - Removed section, updated numbering




